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here under: -

3)32 

SI 

The results of the following candidates in the 2nd Semester BPED Examination, Junc, 2025 are declared 

NO. ROLL N0. 

1 24PE01 

COLLEGE: GOVT. COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, KULUNDI 

2 24PE02 
3 24PE03 

4 24PE04 
5 24PE05 

6 24PE06 
7 24PE07 
8 24PE08. 

9 24PE09 

10 24PE10 
11 24PE11 

12 24PE12 

13 24PE13 
14 24PE14 

15 24PE15 

16| 24PE16 
17 24PE17 
18 24PE18 
19 24PE19 

21 

20 24PE21 

24PE22 
22 24PE23 

23 24PE24 

24 24PE25 

25 24PE26 
26 24PE27 

27 24PE28 

28 24PE29 
29 24PE30 

(NAAC Accredited with 'A 'Grade) 
JYOTI VIHAR, BURLA-768019 

/EC-IV(P) 

30 24PE31 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

Ajaya Konhar 
Bidika Sidhu 

Bijay Oram 
Bipin Marandi 
Chandan Kumar Patra 

Chandramani Mandal 

Fagu Baskey 
Ghasiram Khora 

Hari Minyaka 
Janha Madkami 
Nabakrishore Hansdash 

Rajkishar Hansdah 
Sidhanta Pradhan 

Sunil Murmu 

Abinash Behera 

Gantayat Jena 
Harish Suna 

Jagabandhu Mahalik 

Jitendra Naik 

Soumya Ranjan Behera 
Sikandar Karnal 
Soumyaranjan Behera 

Sritam Behera 

Chinmaya Pradhan 

Epili Deepak 

UNIVERSITY 

Harbachan Mohant 

Laxman Prem Krishna 

Lijan Raul 

Manoranjan Sahoo 
Omm Prakash Saho0 

SGPA 

7.75 

8.38 

7.75 

8.63 

8.13 

8.75 

8.38 

8.13 

8.13 

8.25 

8.00 

8.50 

8.25 

8.50 

8.38 

8.75 

8.00 

7.88 

8.38 

8.25 

8.13 

8.13 

8.13 

8.13 

8.50 

8.75 

9.25 

8.38 

8.25 

7.88 

RESULT 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Date, 

Pass 

Pass 



31 24PE32 

32 24PE33 

33 24PE34 
34 24PE35 
35 24PE36 
36 24PE37 
37 24PE38 

38 24PE39 
39 24PE40 
40 24PE41 

41 24PE42 
42 24PE43 

43 24PE45 

44 24PE46 

45 24PE47 

46 24PE48 

Memo No. 

Rakesh Ranjan Gouda 
Santosh Kumar Behera 

Saroj Biswal 
Sipun Mahakud 

Swarnaraj Bastia 
Swayam Biswajit Sahoo 

Tanmaya Kumar Bisoi 

Tapas Ranjan Bhutia 

Bhagabat Acharya 
Debiprasad Behera 
Mahabeer Prasad Parida 

Paramjeet Sahu 

Santosh Kumar Mohanty 

Satya Prakash Senapati 

Swadhin Patra 

Sushil Kumar Rout 

3a33 
Copy forwarded to: -

/EC-IV(P) 

8.88 

8.63 

7.88 

8.50 

4. Notice Board/Guard File for information. 

7.88 

8.25 

8.00 

8.25 

8.13 

8.38 

7.88 

9.00 

8.38 

8.50 

8.13 

8.38 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

3. Section Officer, Examination General-IV/V/VI/Computer Unit. 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

The results published are provisional and subject to modification after post publication scruliny. 

cares have been taken to ensure accuracy in the results published herein. Any mistake detected sho.i 

however, be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, Sambalpur University within 15 days fro. 

the date of publication of results. 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Date, a/D6 l2024 

1. Principal, Govt. College of Physical Education, Kulundi, Dist. Sanbalpur for information. 

2. Secretary to Vice-Chancellor/P.A. to Controller of Examinations/P.A. to Asst., Controller ot 

Examination/P.A. to Asst. Registrar (Exams.). 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS NTRO 
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