SAMBALPUR



UNIVERSITY

(NAAC Accredited with 'A 'Grade) JYOTI VIHAR, BURLA-768019

PROVISIONAL

Notification No. 3232

3239 /EC-IV(P)

Date, 21/06/2025

The results of the following candidates in the 2^{nd} Semester BPED Examination, June, 2025 are declared here under: -

COLLEGE: GOVT. COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, KULUNDI

SL NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENTS	SGPA	RESULT
1	24PE01	Ajaya Konhar	7.75	Pass
2	24PE02	Bidika Sidhu	8.38	Pass
3	24PE03	Bijay Oram	7.75	Pass
4	24PE04	Bipin Marandi	8.63	Pass
5	24PE05	Chandan Kumar Patra	8.13	Pass
6	24PE06	Chandramani Mandal	8.75	Pass
7	24PE07	Fagu Baskey	8.38	Pass
8	24PE08	Ghasiram Khora	8.13	Pass
9	24PE09	Hari Minyaka	8.13	Pass
10	24PE10	Janha Madkami	8.25	Pass
11	24PE11	Nabakrishore Hansdash	8.00	Pass
12	24PE12	Rajkishar Hansdah	8.50	Pass
13	24PE13	Sidhanta Pradhan	8.25	Pass
14	24PE14	Sunil Murmu	8.50	Pass
15	24PE15	Abinash Behera	8.38	Pass
16	24PE16	Gantayat Jena	8.75	Pass
17	24PE17	Harish Suna	8.00	Pass
18	24PE18	Jagabandhu Mahalik	7.88	Pass
19	24PE19	Jitendra Naik	8.38	Pass
20	24PE21	Soumya Ranjan Behera	8.25	Pass
21	24PE22	Sikandar Karnal	8.13	Pass
22	24PE23	Soumyaranjan Behera	8.13	Pass
23	24PE24	Sritam Behera	8.13	Pass
24	24PE25	Chinmaya Pradhan	8.13	Pass
25	24PE26	Epili Deepak	8.50	Pass
26	24PE27	Harbachan Mohant	8.75	Pass
27	24PE28	Laxman Prem Krishna	9.25	Pass
28	24PE29	Lijan Raul	8.38	Pass
29	24PE30	Manoranjan Sahoo	8.25	Pass
30	24PE31	Omm Prakash Sahoo	7.88	Pass



21	24PE32	Rakesh Ranjan Gouda	8.88	Pass
31		Santosh Kumar Behera	8.63	Pass
32	24PE33		7.88	Pass
33	24PE34	Saroj Biswal	8.50	Pass
34	24PE35	Sipun Mahakud	7.88	Pass
35	24PE36	Swarnaraj Bastia	8.25	Pass
36	24PE37	Swayam Biswajit Sahoo	8.00	Pass
37	24PE38	Tanmaya Kumar Bisoi	8.25	Pass
38	24PE39	Tapas Ranjan Bhutia	8.13	Pass
39		Bhagabat Acharya	8.38	Pass
40		Debiprasad Behera	7.88	Pass
41	24PE42	Mahabeer Prasad Parida	9.00	Pass
42	24PE43	Paramjeet Sahu	8.38	Pass
43	24PE45	Santosh Kumar Mohanty	8.50	Pass
4.4	24PE46	Satya Prakash Senapati		Pass
45	5 24PE47	Swadhin Patra	8.13	Pass
40	6 24PE48	Sushil Kumar Rout	8.38	F a 5 5

The results published are provisional and subject to modification after post publication scrutiny, i cares have been taken to ensure accuracy in the results published herein. Any mistake detected should however, be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, Sambalpur University within 15 days from the date of publication of results.

Memo No.

3233

/EC-IV(P)

Copy forwarded to: -1. Principal, Govt. College of Physical Education, Kulundi, Dist. Sambalpur for information.

2. Secretary to Vice-Chancellor/P.A. to Controller of Examinations/P.A. to Asst., Controller of Examination/P.A. to Asst. Registrar (Exams.).

3. Section Officer, Examination General-IV/V/VI/Computer Unit.

4. Notice Board/Guard File for information.